Jul 11 2024 (03:32) India Rail Info

Mankapur - Ayodhya Cantt. MEMU/04241 - MEMU - NR
TRE/Tikri to AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction
1h 2m - 25 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MUR  |Mankapur Junction 20:30 1 0 33 [106 |[NER
2 |TRE |Tikri 20:54 20:56 2m |0 |1 13 |66 |102 |NER
3 |NGB |NawabganjGonda 21:04 21:06 2m (0 |1 22 |29 |104 |NER
4 |KEA |Katra UP 21:21 21:23 2m |0 |1 29 (30 (95 [NER
5 |RMBG |Ramghat Halt 21:32 21:34 2m |0 |1 34 |10 |96 |NER
6 |AY Ayodhya Dham 21:58 22:00 2m (0 |1 38 |9 98 |NR
Junction
7 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction |22:45 0 | 45 |- NR

Jul 11 2024 (03:32) https://indiarailinfo.com




